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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Mennx b.4.
Bosuak I.C.
Kaniuak B.M.
Kapna M.M.
KoBanbuuH 3.1.

KpacHorypcbkuia b.M.

JNncuk B.C.
Maniw M.B.
MauwuriH B.A.
Mockanb LA
Hukonsak |.M.
PonHiubkuia B.I.

CeHiB M.B.
®epauw I.C.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 13

2023
AHinpo

Kny6 Aporobuu

B 156 11/ 48.4130301 / 34.819885
30.07.2023 05:29:52

CoHAUYHO
1

8
838.165
0

0

0

Kop,

223818
221525
220182
221557
221564
224967
221583
220184
221591
221737
221738
220185
221628
220193

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

Kny6 3asBneHo MpusoBux bann
[Jporobuy 8 0 0.00
[porobuy 0 0 0.00
[porobuy 0 0 0.00
[porobuy 0 0 0.00
[porobuy 0 0 0.00
[porobuy 0 0 0.00
[porobuy 0 0 0.00
[Oporobuy 0 0 0.00
[porobuy 0 0 0.00
[porobuy 0 0 0.00
[Oporobuy 0 0 0.00
[porobuy 0 0 0.00
[porobuy 0 0 0.00
[porobuy 0 0 0.00

0.00

0.00

00:00:00

0

0

0
% .

Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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